Note: The material of all the indoor boxes is ABS
INDOOR DISTRIBUTION BOX DISTRIBUTION BOX
RBX-310101-00M RBX-310102-00M RBX-310103-00M
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RBX-310101-00M 10 pair distribution box with module
Dimension : 165mm x 85mm x 55mm
RBX-310102-00M 20 pair distribution box with module and grounding device
Dimension : 170mm x 120mm x 35mm
RBX-310103-00M 30 pair distribution box, snap lock
Dimension: 150mm x 105mm x 55mm
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
91
INDOOR DISTRIBUTION BOX DISTRIBUTION BOX
RBX-310108-00MRBX-310107-00M
RBX-310110-00M RBX-310112-00MRBX-310111-00M
RBX-310109-00M
Ordering information
Part No. Description
RBX-310107-00M Box I with 3 ways 10 pairs BMF, coin key Lock, Empty (Max 30 pairs)
Dimension: 171mm x 140mm x 75mm
RBX-310107-10M Attachment frame I
RBX-310108-10M Attachment frame II
RBX-310109-10M Attachment frame III
RBX-310112-00M 10 pairs pro�le metal Box with key lock
RBX-310113-00M 20 pairs pro�le metal Box with key lock
RBX-310114-00M 30 pairs pro�le metal Box with key lock
RBX-310108-00M Box II with 5 ways 10 pairs BMF, coin key Lock, Empty (Max 50 pairs)
Dimension: 171mm x 140mm x 75mm
RBX-310109-00M Box III with 10 ways 10 pairs BMF, coin key Lock, Empty (Max 100 pairs)
Dimension: 171mm x 140mm x 75mm
RBX-310111-00M Box 250A with 5 ways 10 pairs BMF distribution box (UK Type) - Empty
Dimension: 208mm x 158mm x 90mm
RBX-310110-00M Box 250A with 10 ways 10 pairs distribution box (UK Type) - Empty
Dimension: 210mm x 320mm x 120mm
Note: The material of all the indoor boxes is ABS
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
92